
Tilman Tertel Datum:

Raphael Blau

tatsächl. Startzeit   
(Lokalzeit)

15:35 Offenburg

tatsächl. Landezeit 
(Lokalzeit)

17:05 Offenburg

15:50 4200 5300 200

16:05 4500 5300 300

16:23 2 4500 5500 500

16:30 4200 5300 200

16:40 4200 5300 200

16:55 4200 5300 200

Fackeln:

An/Aus

An

Aus

22.06.2023

25

AgJ (Liter):

Zelle auf französischer Seite; Zugrichtung Karlsruhe; Abregnen auf franz. Seite

AVGAS (Liter):

Datum / Unterschrift

Tilman Tertel22.06.2023

FackelnFlugzeugposition
Flughöhe        

(ft)

Wolkenbasis 

(ft)

Aufwind      

(fpm)

Flugeinsatz- 

protokoll 

Hagelabwehr

Flugzeug D_ELOY
Pilot 1

Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Pilot 2

Start in

Landung in

Iffezheim

Mörsch

Iffezheim

Generator

Aus

Aus

Aus

Aus

Malsch

Kuppenheim

Rastatt

Bemerkung: 
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0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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